Position

Transportation Manager

Mechanic llI

Bus Operations Techn
Mechanic Il
Mechanic Il
Dispatcher/Scheduler
Bus Driver Instructor
Dispatcher/Scheduler
Mechanic IV

Clerical Specialist
Account Clerk Il
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified

Department

Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center

Transportation Center

Total Wages

$112,437
$72,068
$66,065
$65,217
$63,127
$58,384
$57,704
$56,396
$55,660
$53,242
$49,323
$46,527
$44,737
$44,205
$43,336
$42,036
$41,800
$41,560
$41,486
$40,752
$39,645
$39,593
$39,430
$38,996
$38,852
$38,826
$38,563
$37,600
$36,559
$36,306

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,279
$19,370
$19,272

$6,426
$18,254
$20,792
$17,938
$17,921
$12,898
$17,687

$5,233

$5,929
$15,664

$3,904
$21,643
$16,137
$12,562
$15,647
$15,479

$3,659
$13,608
$15,996

$5,375
$12,527
$15,349
$15,783
$15,211
$15,407
$12,494
$12,554



School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
Mechanic IV

School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified

Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center
Transportation Center

Transportation Center

$35,919
$35,684
$34,068
$33,856
$33,695
$33,659
$33,103
$32,659
$32,143
$31,529
$31,218
$29,552
$28,715
$28,502
$27,902
$27,716
$27,363
$27,274
$26,511
$26,058
$25,098
$23,706
$22,567
$18,092
$17,370
$15,087

$2,569

$4,345
$15,159
$15,107
$7,990
$12,141
$4,232
$11,997
$11,975
$14,981
$2,452
$2,816
$12,224
$11,572
$12,349
$1,528
$3,333
$2,558
$12,156
$1,385
$2,047
$8,935
$3,338
$11,679
$9,136
$2,080
$2,018
$7,626



