Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transportation Manager		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$112,437	\$24,279
Mechanic III		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$72,068	\$19,370
Bus Operations Techn		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$66,065	\$19,272
Mechanic II		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$65,217	\$6,426
Mechanic II		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$63,127	\$18,254
Dispatcher/Scheduler		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$58,384	\$20,792
Bus Driver Instructor		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$57,704	\$17,938
Dispatcher/Scheduler		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$56,396	\$17,921
Mechanic IV		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$55,660	\$12,898
Clerical Specialist		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$53,242	\$17,687
Account Clerk II		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$49,323	\$5,233
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$46,527	\$5,929
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$44,737	\$15,664
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$44,205	\$3,904
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$43,336	\$21,643
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$42,036	\$16,137
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$41,800	\$12,562
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$41,560	\$15,647
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$41,486	\$15,479
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$40,752	\$3,659
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$39,645	\$13,608
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$39,593	\$15,996
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$39,430	\$5,375
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$38,996	\$12,527
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$38,852	\$15,349
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$38,826	\$15,783
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$38,563	\$15,211
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$37,600	\$15,407
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$36,559	\$12,494
School Bus Driver		Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$36,306	\$12,554

School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$35,919	\$4,345
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$35,684	\$15,159
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$34,068	\$15,107
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$33,856	\$7,990
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$33,695	\$12,141
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$33,659	\$4,232
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$33,103	\$11,997
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$32,659	\$11,975
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$32,143	\$14,981
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$31,529	\$2,452
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$31,218	\$2,816
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$29,552	\$12,224
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$28,715	\$11,572
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$28,502	\$12,349
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$27,902	\$1,528
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$27,716	\$3,333
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$27,363	\$2,558
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$27,274	\$12,156
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$26,511	\$1,385
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$26,058	\$2,047
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$25,098	\$8,935
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$23,706	\$3,338
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$22,567	\$11,679
Mechanic IV	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$18,092	\$9,136
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$17,370	\$2,080
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$15,087	\$2,018
School Bus Driver	Redlands Unified	Transportation Center	\$2,569	\$7,626